Sponsorship Contract

The Imperial Sovereign Rose Court P.O. Box 4864 Portland, OR 97208

The Imperial Sovereign Rose Court of Oregon is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization

TIN: 93-0797691

www.rosecourt.org

Fiscal Year: November 1 - October 31

Rainbow Rose Level - \$2000

Advertising

Sponsor Provided 1 Full Page Color Ad for Five (5) Programmed Events: Coronation Ball - IPP/Investitures Ball - Gay Oregon Pageant - Gay Portland Pageant Knight/Debutante/Paladin of Portland Pageant

Tickets

Sponsor will be Provided Five (5) Tickets for Outlined Five (5) ISRC Hosted Events: Coronation Ball - IPP/Investitures Ball - Gay Oregon Pageant Gay Portland Pageant - Knight/Debutante/Paladin Pageant

Marketing

ISRC Website - All Programmed Event Fliers Sponsor Business/Organization Name to be read aloud to audience at all events hosted solely by the ISRC and thanked for their support

Red Rose Level - \$1000

Advertising

Sponsor Provided 1 Half Page Color Ad for Outlined Five (5) Programmed Events: Coronation Ball - IPP/Investitures Ball - Gay Oregon Pageant Gay Portland Pageant - Knight/Debutante/Paladin of Portland Pageant

Tickets

Sponsor will be Provided Two (2) Tickets for Outlined Five (5) ISRC Hosted Events: Coronation Ball - IPP/Investitures Ball - Gay Oregon Pageant Gay Portland Pageant - Knight/Debutante/Paladin Pageant

Sponsorship Contract

Advertising Content Agreement:

Sizing for Program Ads will be as follows

Coronation Full Page
Width 8" x Height 10.5"
Coronation Half Page
Width 8" x Height 5 & 1/4"
Event Full Page
Width 5" x Height 8"
Event Half Page
Width 5" x Height 4"

Digital Formatting Specifications

300 dpi or greater PDF of JPEG No Image Bleeds

Email Ads to: advertising@rosecourt.org by outlined due dates:

IPP / Investitures Ball - November 1st Knight/Debutante/Paladin Pageant - January 1st Gay Oregon Pageant - May 1st Gay Portland Pageant - July 1st Coronation Ball - September 1st

The Sponsorship Business/Organization/Individual(s) and its Representatives agrees to protect and indemnify the ISRC against any and all liability, claims and demands related to or assigned from the publication of any and all submitted advertising content.

Sponsoring Business, Organization, or Individual(s):
Authorized Representative Name:
Mailing Address:
Physical Address:
Phone & Email:
Sponsorship Name Level and Amount:
Sponsorship Date:
Form of Payment:
Check # / Money Order # / Online Payment Receipt #:
The ISRC does not accept Personal Checks as form or payment.
Sponsorship Payment received by ISRC Authorized Representative.
Date Received:
Signature:
Printed Name:

The Sponsorship Agreement is entered into by the Imperial Sovereign Rose Court of Oregon (ISRC) and the Sponsoring Business, Organization, or Individual(s) named above. If the Authorized Representative, Mailing Address, e-mail, or phone number of either party changes while this agreement is in effect, the affected party will make every effort available to communicate such changes to the opposite party.

Should this agreement be made during the ISRC's fiscal year, but not all contract items of the sponsorship

Sponsorship Contract

level purchased be available, the sponsorship level price point chosen by the business, organization, or individual(s)
shall decrease by 10% per programmed event missed.

No other terms may be negotiated by any party involved.

This Agreement is hereto agreed upon by the below signature of each business, organization, or individual(s) authorized representatives.

For: The Imperial Sovereign Rose Court of Oregon
Authorized Representative Signature (Legal)
Authorized Depresentative Drinted Name (Local)
Authorized Representative Printed Name (Legal)
Date
For:
Organization/Business/Individual(s)
Authorized Representative Signature (Legal)
Add to ID and the Distribution (C. D.)
Authorized Representative Printed Name (Legal)
Date